
U R G E N T  C A R E  P R I C E  L I S T
MEMBER OFFICE VISIT

IV Start
IV Fluid Admin
Ceftriaxone
Dexamethasone
Kenalog Injection
Toradol
Vitamin B12
Rocephin Injection

$50
$60
$40
$40
$60
$60
$40
$40

N O N - M E M B E R  F E E S

Laceration Repair
Abscess Drainage
Skin Tag Removal 
Mole Removal/Closure
Wart Cryotherapy
Pap Smear
EKG
Ear Lavage
Splinting 
Sling
Breathing Treatment

$100
$100
$100
$100
$80
$100
$80
$30
$50
$50
$50

$40 .00

NON-MEMBER 
OFFICE VISIT

$200.00

M E M B E R  F E E S

T R E A T M E N T S

I N J E C T I O N S

Rapid Strep Test
Influenza A and B
Blood Sugar
Fecal Blood Test
Lab Draw Fee
UA / Pregnancy Test
A1C
H/H
Rapid Mono
RSV
CGM
Bacterial Vaginosis

$50
$50
$10
$40
$20
$10
$20
$15
$50
$50
$200
$100

I N - O F F I C E  L A B S

T R E A T M E N T S$0

I N - O F F I C E  L A B S

50%O F F

I N - O F F I C E  I N J E C T I O N S

50%O F F

L A B  D R A W  F E E$0
Except for Breathing Treatments


